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How comfortable are you returning to campus without mandatory vaccination of all students, employees,
and faculty?

% Frequency

Very comfortable 10.58% 42

Somewhat comfortable 8.06% 32 Il

Neutral 6.05% 24 -

Somewhat uncomfortable 25.94% 103

Very uncomfortable 49.37% 196 _
Total 397

How comfortable are you returning to campus without a mask mandate?

% Frequency

Very comfortable 11.06% 4 (N

Somewhat comfortable 8.79% 35 -

Neutral 7.29% 29 (N

Somewhat uncomfortable 19.85% 79

Very uncomfortable 53.02% 211 _
Total 398

| support mandatory vaccination for students, employees, and faculty on campus at KPU.

% Frequency

Strongly agree 65.06% 257 _
Somewhat agree 1241% 49 (N

Neutral 532% 21 @l

Somewhat disagree 5.06% 20

Strongly disagree 12.15% 43 (N

Total 395

| support a mask mandate for students, employees, and faculty on campus at KPU.

% Frequency

Strongly agree 59.49% 23 (-
Somewhat agree 18.23% 72 _

Neutral 8.35% 33

Somewhat disagree 5.32% 21

Strongly disagree 8.61% 3« Gl

Total 395

Do you have children under 12 in your household who cannot be vaccinated?



% Frequency

28.13% 110 (I

Yes
No 71.87% 281 (.
Total 391

Do you have family members who are immunocompromised or otherwise at a higher risk of COVID-19 in
your household?

% Frequency

4541% 17¢ (I
54.59% 214

392

Yes

Total



